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Jeff 45280 1 3.7 8 108 209 2034 8 3.8 0.5 7.2
Helt 45281 2 4.9 17 180 341 2201 6 1.9 0.6 6.7
Ney 45282 3 4.2 8 128 227 1730 8 1.9 0.4 6.4
Elana 45283 4 6.2 13 220 322 2950 6 2.6 0.7 7.1
Koen. Hilltop 45284 5 3.6 14 103 204 1912 5 1.6 0.6 7.1
Koen. Drainage 45285 6 5 10 105 274 2252 6 2.5 0.5 6.7
Bob silvopasture 45287 8 5.3 10 126 303 2382 6 2.6 0.6 6.9
Bob creekside 45288 9 4.2 8 133 248 1972 6 2 0.4 6.7
Darvin 45289 10 5.1 14 181 292 2276 5 1.9 0.6 7.1
Stimmel 45290 11 5 13 135 264 2507 5 1.7 0.6 6.9
John Silvopasture 45291 12 4.1 23 210 291 2228 6 1.9 0.6 7.1

AVG 4.66 12.55 148.09 270.45 2,222.18 6.09 2.22 0.55 6.90
Pecans Target - 30-60 60-150 90-100 400-900 10-50 15-20 0.5-1


